All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
USB to RS-485
Mini-Converters

• Supports Windows XP, 7 (32/64 bit), 8 (32/64 bit), 8.1 (32/64 bit), 10 (32/64bit)
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
485USB9F-2W USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter
485USB9F-4W USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter
485USB9F-2W-LS USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter (Locked Serial Number)
485USB9F-4W-LS USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter (Locked Serial Number)
ACCESSORIES
USBAMBM-3F - 3 ft. USB Cable (one included)
Monitoring Laboratory
Equipment
Industry: Industrial Automation
Product: USB Miniature Converter
IN THE FIELD Locked Serial Numbers Explained
We configure our single-port USB to serial converters in two ways. In standard format,
each product has a unique serial number. “Locked serial” format uses the same serial
number that is associated with a model type.
If your converter will always be used with the same computer, the standard serialized
model is all you need. If the converter is shared among several computers, like field
service laptops, the locked serial number model lets you plug and play without having
to worry about matching the two.
DESCRIPTION SERIALIZED
LOCKED SERIAL
NUMBER
Every unit is assigned a unique COM port ✔ -
Same type model numbers shares the same
COM port
- ✔
Ideal applications Fixed
Locations
Field Service
When ordering Locked Serial Number versions, add a “-LS” to the item number.
Serialized and Locked Serial Number versions available for the same price.
485USB9F-2Wx_485USB9F-4Wx_1017ds
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445